HCBB62X2R
01
0.01μF-2.2μF; 310Va.c./275Va.c.; 40/110/56B
File No.: CQC21001289371
0.01μF-2.2μF; 310Va.c./275Va.c.; 40/110/56B
File No.: 125834
0.01μF-2.2μF; 310Va.c./275Va.c.; 40/110/56B
File No.: E311928

0.8
0.8
d Ordering Information
HCBB62X2R/Q3103+4000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3223+4000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3333+4000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3473+4000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3103+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3153+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3223+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3333+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3473+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3683+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3104+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3154+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3224+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3334+6000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3154+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3184+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3224+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3274+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3334+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3394+9000****
CN(μF)
0.010
0.022
0.033

0.8
0.8
d Ordering Information
HCBB62X2R/Q3474+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3564+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3604+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3684+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3754+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3824+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3874+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3914+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3105+9000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3394+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3474+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3564+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3604+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3684+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3824+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3105+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3125+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3155+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3185+B000****
HCBB62X2R/Q3225+B000****
CN(μF)
0.47
0.56
0.60